
 Jagdschutzverein Mürzzuschlag

 Bezirksmeisterschaft 2024
 100m KK auf Wildscheiben

 Fuchs, Bock, Gams, Keiler

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 Allgemein

1. 025 Leodolter Martin Neuberg/Mürz 49 46 47 48 -   -   190
2. 047 Schützenhofer Julia Langenwang 48 50 46 45 -   -   189
3. 024 Sauer Christian Neuberg/Mürz 47 49 37 47 -   -   180 /0
4. 001 Spreitzhofer Martin Spital/Sem 40 50 48 42 -   -   180 /0
5. 014 Wimmer Georg Mürzzuschlag 42 50 48 40 -   -   180 /0
6. 028 Kretek Robert Neuberg/Mürz 49 49 47 35 -   -   180 /0
7. 027 Kretek Norbert Neuberg/Mürz 41 50 40 45 -   -   176
8. 045 Siegl Stefan Langenwang 48 50 48 28 -   -   174
9. 004 Hausleber Andreas Spital/Sem 41 50 45 36 -   -   172

10. 044 Schöggl David Mürzzuschlag 31 50 47 42 -   -   170 /0
11. 006 Pink Alexander Spital/Sem 50 50 46 24 -   -   170 /0
12. 041 Winkler Thomas Allerheiligen 49 47 31 42 -   -   169
13. 040 Brauneder Hubert Allerheiligen 30 48 48 42 -   -   168 /0
14. 018 Hirsch Michael Mürzzuschlag 46 49 45 28 -   -   168 /0
15. 015 Wandl Max Mürzzuschlag 28 49 41 41 -   -   159 /0
16. 008 Hinterleitner Phillip Spital/Sem 25 49 46 39 -   -   159 /0
17. 005 Ganster Manfred Spital/Sem 48 47 40 24 -   -   159 /0
18. 002 Haas Viktor Spital/Sem 38 48 30 42 -   -   158 /0
19. 046 Strassegger Lukas Langenwang 40 46 49 23 -   -   158 /0
20. 042 Hierzenhofer Joachim Allerheiligen 39 50 41 24 -   -   154
21. 009 Lorenz Stephan Spital/Sem 37 48 30 38 -   -   153 /0
22. 032 Moser Hubert Neuberg/Mürz 30 48 48 27 -   -   153 /0
23. 048 Rinnhofer Edeltraud Langenwang 41 49 48 13 -   -   151
24. 050 Rainer Patrik Allerheiligen 31 46 36 36 -   -   149
25. 007 Pink Mathias Spital/Sem 29 47 42 24 -   -   142
26. 003 Gössler Roland Spital/Sem 17 48 34 36 -   -   135
27. 039 Lukas Kurt Allerheiligen 30 39 28 35 -   -   132
28. 043 Grätzhofer Lukas Allerheiligen 13 49 47 5 -   -   114
29. 019 Hochegger Franz Mürzzuschlag 11 38 33 9 -   -   91



 Senioren

1. 033 Hochörtler Ernst Allerheiligen 48 50 50 49 -   -   197
2. 034 Winkler Rupert Allerheiligen 49 49 50 48 -   -   196
3. 036 Ochsenhofer August Allerheiligen 50 50 47 48 -   -   195
4. 022 Schöggl Walter Mürzzuschlag 47 49 45 49 -   -   190
5. 010 Meißl Herbert Spital/Sem 49 47 46 46 -   -   188
6. 023 Moser Hermann Mürzzuschlag 48 48 37 45 -   -   178
7. 035 Brandner Franz Allerheiligen 50 46 33 47 -   -   176
8. 026 Fladenhofer Josef Neuberg/Mürz 47 42 41 43 -   -   173 /0
9. 030 Steiner Helmut Neuberg/Mürz 48 47 37 41 -   -   173 /0

10. 037 Hirschegger Karl Allerheiligen 47 50 38 35 -   -   170
11. 038 Pop Gabriel Allerheiligen 42 45 37 43 -   -   167
12. 021 Wiesmüller Erich Mürzzuschlag 47 33 35 47 -   -   162 /0
13. 013 Halmdienst Rupert Spital/Sem 43 40 38 41 -   -   162 /0
14. 012 Summer Johann Spital/Sem 43 48 15 48 -   -   154 /0
15. 031 Sauer Hubert Neuberg/Mürz 42 50 18 44 -   -   154 /0
16. 011 Neubauer Johann Spital/Sem 49 28 38 35 -   -   150
17. 029 Oberwallner Karl Neuberg/Mürz 39 39 25 45 -   -   148
18. 020 Halmdienst Franz Mürzzuschlag 17 47 39 43 -   -   146



 MANNSCHAFTEN

 Allgemein

1. Neuberg/Mürz 726
Sauer Christian 180
Leodolter Martin 190
Kretek Robert 180
Kretek Norbert 176

2. Mürzzuschlag 677
Schöggl David 170
Wandl Max 159
Hirsch Michael 168
Wimmer Georg 180

3. Langenwang 672
Strassegger Lukas 158
Schützenhofer Julia 189
Rinnhofer Edeltraud 151
Siegl Stefan 174

4. Spital/Sem. 1 645
Spreitzhofer Martin 180
Haas Viktor 158
Gössler Roland 135
Hausleber Andreas 172

5. Spital/Sem. 2 630
Ganster Manfred 159
Pink Alexander 170
Pink Mathias 142
Hinterleitner Phillip 159

6. Allerheigen 623
Lukas Kurt 132
Brauneder Hubert 168
Winkler Thomas 169
Hierzenhofer Joachim 154



 Senioren

1. Allerheiligen 764
Hochörtler Ernst 197
Winkler Rupert 196
Brandner Franz 176
Ochsenhofer August 195

2. Mürzzuschlag 676
Halmdienst Franz 146
Wiesmüller Erich 162
Schöggl Walter 190
Moser Hermann 178

3. Spital/Sem. 654
Meißl Herbert 188
Neubauer Johann 150
Summer Johann 154
Halmdienst Rupert 162


